
APEX SENIOR SEC. SCHOOL, JODHPUR
Annual Examination Session 2021-22

Time Table 

IX XI

28.04.2022 Thursday

29.04.2022 Friday

02.05.2022 Monday

04.05.2022 Wednesday

05.05.2022 Thursday

06.05.2022 Friday

07.05.2022 Saturday

09.05.2022 Monday

10.05.2022 Tuesday

11.05.2022 Wednesday

Day & Date

PRINCIPAL

R.K. KhannaExam Incharge

Ist shift  ( Time  08:30 am  to 11:15 am)

Instructions :-
1.   There will be preparation leave on 26.04.2022 and 27.04.2022.
2.   Admit Card :- Student should collect their admit cards before the examination commences. Student shall not be  allowed to appear the examination without admit card.  
3.   Students will enter the examination hall 15 Minutes Prior to the given time. 
4.   Result :- Result shall be declared on Monday, 16.05.2022. Result can be collected on the day between 09:00am to  12:00 noon. 
Note:-  Summer break shall, commence from 17.05.2022 to 30.06.2022. New session will start from Friday, 01.07.2022.  
             School time will be from 07:30 am to 12:30 pm from the day.

IInd shift ( Time  11:45 am  to 2:30 pm)

XI

English

Maths

Chemistry / Business Study/
Agri. Chemistry / History

Biology / Agri. Biology

Geography

Economics

-

English

Hindi

Social Science 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Computer Science

-

-

Hindi

 Science

-

-

Sanskrit

Maths

Physics / Accounts 
Political Science / Agri. Science

-

Examination Duration  (Class IX & XI)  02:45  Hours. 
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